Startlista 2014

Totallista Pantaenius Bohusracet 2014

Start-

nummer Besiéttning 1

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

Pelle Akerblom
Henry Leuchovius
Ragnar Davidsson
Hans Oskarsson
Urban Ahlstrom
Staffan Cederlof
Claes Edstrém
Carl Stark

UIf Ahrman

Goran Johnsson
Henrik Hégman
Mikael Pettersson
Tommy Strandberg
Stefan Robertson
Emma Pakki

Ulf Danielsson
Torbjorn Sterner
Mathias Duell
Jonas Rolfsman
Pontus Géransson
Jonn Lantz

Olof Zachrisson
Mats Rydh

Mats Andersson
Tomas Didriksson
Klas Dahte
Per-Erik Eriksson
Markus Andersson
Joakim Kling
Jimmy Akerstrém
Gunnar Wiberger
peter szamer
Magnus Nilsson
Hans Caspersson
Ulf Karlsson
Henrik Reyman
Kijell Andersson
Lars Wolf

Roger Ohlsson
Per Algotsson
Martin Rutgersson
Lennart Cedenkvist
Hans Alm-Persson
Johan Wetterlundh
Rikard Svanberg
Bjorn Warnberg
Jonas Magnusson
Hékan Andersson
Asko Malila

Inge Johnson

Per Sandberg
Lars-Ove Swedenfeldt
Kijell Siggelin
Christer Klath
Fredrik Mattsson
Sture Stensson
Michael Assarsson
Sten-Ake Karlsson
Svenne Berensson
Conny Andersson
Ove Siggelin

Dan Nilsson

Hans Helgesson
Sam Victorin
Gunnar Odman
Marcus Wendin
Stefan Herold
Anne Heldal
Jonny Pettersson
Tomas Bengtson
Petter Aimhagen
Henrik Kahl
Anders Ostlund
Peter Sundstrom
Bjorn Sihlbom
Peter Bjelkengren
Anders Bralander
Matz Brown
Torbjoérn Mattsson
Tomas Norlenius
Anders Bergmark
Jonas Caspersson
Anders Sdrensson
Dennis Bengtsson
Ulf Palm

Peter Kéllstrom
Martin Hansson
Dan Turesson

Leif Blome

Tor Hove

Lars Petter Karlsen
Kenneth Edvardsson
Christopher Mortsell
Bertil Rohlén

Thor Erik Karlsen
Axel Nissen Lie
Fredrik Flyrin
Sebastian Christenson
Thomas Dahl
Jonas Karlsson
Martin Tommysson
Mark Borjeson

Beséttning 2
Anderas Akerblom
Janet Gunnarsson
Jesper Lundvall
Kar-Melker Oskarsson
Per-Gunnar Ahlstrém
Gustav Dahlen Gabinus
Martin Géte

Sven Johansson
Thomas Andersson
Johanna Johnsson
Fredrik Hégman
Per-Arne Walbacke
Bosse Bergqvist
Goran Bergqvist
Carl Matz

Magnus Andrén
Carl Calle Sterner
Tomas Boman
Daniel Hjerpe

Dan Géransson
Hékan Dahlen
Robin Johanesson
Anders Landqvist
Anders Olsson

Jan Henrik Persson
Lennart Ahsberg
Susanne Eriksson
Magnus Térnqvist
Kim Kling

Markus Nystrém
Bengt Wiberger
peter szamer
Anders Holmqvist
Fredrik Eliasson
Jens Karlsson
Marco Christensen
David Mikkelsen
David Selvert

Mats Johansson
Henric Algotsson
Erik Bostrém
Lennart Eriksson
Lars Appelqvist
Fredrik Stahle

Bo Baversjo

Mats Sjostrand
Kristoffer Borre
Lars-Gunnar Forsmark
Markus Santonen
Orjan Gétmalm
Peter Bécklund
Mats Wilhelmsson
Leif Siggelin

Erik Wahlstrom
Anders Dahl

Bjorn Olsson
Agneta Persson
Albin Karlsson
Sasse Sundin
Lasse Larsson
Britt-Marie Hinshalwood
Marko Kérkinnan
Robert Trolled
Mats Victorin

Per-Anton Westbom
Iren Ericsson

Avrild Heldal
Joakim Hansson
Hugo Burgerhout
Lars-Anders Helgesson
Aron Caselunghe
Anders Ejdefjord
Olle Sundstrém
Sten Bergstrand
Magnus Sjogren
Helena Granlund
Agneta Pettersson
Janne Strandman
Gustav Norlenius
Fredrik af Ekstrom
Peter Ewerstrand
Kristofer Birgmark
Niclas Hellstréom
Leif Thordenberg
Pelle Falth

Dag Wetterholm
Anders Ofverman
Magnus Bengtsson
Kijell Inge Heiberg
Vidar Moe

Claes Pilmalm
Sebastian Myrin
Gorsn Tennby
Andreas Karlsen
Hakon Nissen Lie
Rikard Samuelsson
Mattias Mellstrom
Svante Arvidsson
Mathias Andersson
Marc Hustad

Bjorn Carlson

Battyp

L28

Accent

Maxi 84 HR
Accent

Trio 80

Compis 28
Spéckhuggare
Manzanita, 1/4 ton
Maxi Fenix
Murena

Cumulus
Grimbo82
Scampi

Ballad
International 806
Algm Alpha
Comfort 30
Comfort 30
Aphrodite 29
Pogo650
Cumulus
Cumulus

NF

NF

Foxy 650 typ transat
Elan 31

Bavaria 32
Express

Express

Express

Senorita Helmsman
Kustkryssare
Comfort 32
omega 30

First 28

Hanse 320

Maxi Racer

Maxi Racer

Maxi Racer

X79

OE33 19/20 rigg
Dehler 34 Optima 101
Hallberg-Rassy 34
Dehler 34

Dehler 29 MKII
Albin Nova
Contrast 33
Najad 390
Contrast 33

Maxi 999
Compis 345

R6 CR

Bavaria 40
Omega 34
Bavaria 40
Bavaria 40 Vision
Banner 28R
Dehler 36 CWS
First 345

X-102

Bavaria 38 Cruiser
CB33

First 31.7
Smaragd
Smaragd
Smaragd

Elan Impression 384
Hansson 31

Mani 36

Dehler 35 cws
Hanse 342

J/80

J/80

J/80

Dehler 32

Diva 355
DEHLER 33 CRUISING
Omega 42

Elan 333

Elan 333
Hansson 31
Wasa 360

X-372 masthead
Najad 405
Salona 33
Ravage 36

X-332

X-332
COMFORTINA 35
Seascape 27
Seascape27
Dehler 33 CR
Sun Fast 35
X-332

Twostar 36
TwoStar 36
Omega 42
Dufour 34P HR
Dehler 33

X-34

Luffe 37

Sweden Yachts 390

Segelnummer Batnamn

175 Lilla My
SWE88 HeJa
598 Vicky
SWE 67  Oskar
§-7232  Violen
SWE 89  Retro Ballon
251 ?
SWE15 ?

347 Playground
SWE 7507 Jo2

308 Turbulence
8248 Notorius
SWE 649 Fanny
SWE710  Blaklint
- ?
SWE 17  Salta
SWE112  Sterna
S3643 Mountjoy
swe 24 ?
SWE-378  Pipistrello
swe-555  Nikolina
SWE 269 Patagonia
SWE 323  Snus
358 Matilda
1 Végspel

50 Miss Ellen
525 SY Sofia

Swe320  Explorer
SWE371 ?
782 Ellinore
SWE61  Angla
S$-110 Gillan
SWE 44  Paloma Blanca
swe 78 Lova
S97 ?
SWE 11047 LaRey
SWE 266  Vicki

232 Eldvatten
SWE256  Aregntum
SWE465  Margaiux

ah! ?

SWE 146  Destiny
SWE 129  Resolute
SWE366 Kaida
SWE 389 Batverket

87 Isis
SWE 128 ?

55 Cruse Ann
SWE 176  GRA
SWE 137  Lovisa

9047 Chanty
SWE 81 Swea
Dreamer
164 ?
SWE20  WhiteStar
B 40 Cinderella
SWE 54  Azur
SWE 11117 Hairoun
9132 Slsfock
128 ?
SigBritt
MONA
SWE 374  Oursy
SWE15 ?
SWE9  Lady ACE
$-13 Gulan
10026 Lymmelina
NOR 10455 Frokna
6242
10749 Quintic
9713 Elsanta
SWE 390 12,5 mWs

306 Jo-jo

759
SWE-35  Daisy
SWE 221  Divann

Speedy
S164 Isadora
137 Elaine
2334 Custhy
H31 SWE27 Piano
SWE 22
Swe 46  Xenia
SWE 405 Resolute
SWE02  Spiff
SWE29 Zanata
SWE326 Glenn
SWE 80  XANDA
23 OLLY
NOR 14988 Ida’s
NOR14971 SeaYou
138 Inflagranti
SWE10940 Sofia
306 X3M
NOR-6130 Rabalder
NOR 6366 Cilantra
Swe 153 Svea
SWE-7393 Lewmar Shorthand
SWE 190  Angels share
SWE 10915 TemptationX
SWE 126  Pink Lady
1248 Harvest Il

Klubb

SMSS

Wallhamn Yacht Club
SSVA

Stenungsunds SS
LSSG

STSS

BKSS

STSS

Kryssarklubben

SS Viken-Agir

SFS

Xss

TJSS

TJSS

Ljungskile segelséliskap
LESS

GKSS
Viaredsjonssegelsallskap
Stss

Kullaviks Kanot- och Kappseglingsklubb

Vaderdarnas seglarsallskap
BKSS

Stromstad SS

Tjorns Segelsallskap
SSVA

BohusMalméns BK
BKSS

Billdals Kappseglingsséllskap
STSS

GKSS

SSF

Viken Agir

Svanesunds SS

ss sloren
Kryssarklubben

KKKK

StSS

LSS

LDSS

BKSS

Stenungsund SS

SS Sloren

Ljungskile Segelséllskap
GKSS

BKSS

Ljungskile segelsallskap
BKSS

Bjérholmens béatklubb
Stss

Stss

Tjorns segelsélskap TSS
SSVA

TJSS

Stromstad Segelséllskap
SXK

Vaderdarnas Béatséllskap
SS Fram

Tulka segelsallskap
STSS

STSS

Stss

XSS

S606K

GYL

KMS

Stenungsund segelklubb
Royken Seilforening

Ljungskile batklubb
XSS

Chalmers Segelsaliskap
StSS

tbd

ROSS

Smogen YC

STSS

Ljungskile segelsallskap
Tiss

Olmanés seglarsallskap
WBS

REN]

Lssg Lyskils Segelséllskap Gullmar
Kryssarklubben

SS Sloren

GKSS

TJSSS

SSVA

SXK

Beerum Seilforening
Fredrikstad seilforening
KMS Nordén

SS Sloren

BKSS

Horten Seilforening
Nesoya Seilforening
Langedrag segelséllskap
Lerkils BS

LESS

SKASS

VASS

Vallda Sandé

SRS-tal
0,995
1,025
1,026
1,027
1,039
1,041
1,053
1,063
1,064
1,068
1,071
1,075
1,079
1,087
1,088
1,002
1,093
1,003
1,098
1,099

1,1
1,108
1,103
1,103
1,107

1,1097
1,113
1,114
1,114
1,114
1,114
1,115
1,116
1,119
1,12
1,12
1,127
1,12
1,128
1,132
1,134
1,135
1,136
1,143
1,145
1,147
1,149
1,15
1,155
1,158
1,158
1,159
1,163
1,163
1,192
1,17
1,172
1,178
1,174
1,174
1,178
1,184
1,186
1,188
1,188
1,19
1,191
1,191
1,194
1,197
1,198
1,198
1,198
1,199
1,215
1,209
1,21
1,21
1,213
1,213
1,217
1,218
1,219
1,22
1,222
1,226
1,228
1,226
1,229
1,238
1,229
1,207
1,215
1,227
1,23
1,23
1,235
1,238
1,239
1,239
1,241
1,241

Mitbrev Klass
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Nej
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Nej
Nej
Nej
Nej
Nej
Ja
Ja
Nej
Nej
Nej
Nej
Ja
Nej
Ja
Nej
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Nej
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Nej
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
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328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
41
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
504
525
526
507
508
529
600

Urban Edvardsson
Patrik Rohlin
Torbjoérn Jonsson
Anders Dahlsjo

Jan Knute

Sverre Hjulem
Magnus Mannermaa
Marcus Davidsson
Alar Volmer

Anders Radmark
Hékan Larsson
Sandra Hjertas
Martin Lundskog
Hugo Norell
Thomas Johansson
Magnus Johansson
Anders Johansson
Lars-Erik Granquist
Jonas Kjellberg
Anders Kuikka
Patric Wollmersson
Tomas Wangberg
Lars-Gunnar Gydemo
Peter Nohlin

Johan Olsson

Par Hammarstrand
Bengt Rosengren
Birgitta Molin

Bernt Fjallman
Mats Andersson
Susanna Hambeson
Peter Pilups
Jorgen Alle'n
Stephan Berntsson
Markus Svensson
Magnus Lundgren
Svein Ae Lotveit
Johan Edman
Sandro Grimpe
Peter Lundh

Kai Abrahamsen
Peter Dahisten
Torgeir Askvig
Magnus Kjell

Svein Arild Hildrum
Krister Gustafson
Andreas Samuelsson
Martin Olofsson
Niklas Strandberg
Sebastian Carlund
Dennis olsson
Bengt-Olof Petersen
Lars Sparrmark
Peter Johansson
Goéran Hanson
Tord Bjorkquist
Lars-Bertil Gustafsson
Jan Svernhage

Nils Sellbom

Hans Arthurson
Felix Hulten

Sture Smith

Bjorn Forslund
Mikael Vesala

Lena Boymo-Having
Staffan Lennmalm
Lars J Serbo

Oscar Langenius
Hans Johansson
Christofer Olsson
THORD LYRSTRAND
Anders Nordstrém
Andreas Landahl
Bjorn Gerstadt
Elling Rishoff

Peter Gustafsson
Morten Harlem

Eric Larsson
Mikael Backstrom
Per Ottar Skaaret
Bo Karlberg

Johan Edvardsson
Peter Friman
Agneta Jonsson
Henrik Persson
Hans Andersson
Marit Roste

Daniel Ingebretsen
Bjorn Landberg
Michael Tobler
Rasmus Radmark
Johan Larsson
Rune Hjertas

Bjorn Petersson
Johan Leidi

Henric Hasnsson
Anders Steen
Mattias Sandberg
Jan Karlsson
Sebastian Ostling
Ann Kuikka

Jorgen Stréng
Mattias Frode
Jorgen Wurtz

Ulf Johansson
Anders Skinnars
Martin Hammarstrand
Lars Sjostrom

Neil Gregory

Carl Fjallman

John Holmberg
Hékan Hambeson
Victor Pilups
Marcus Blomberg
Marten Lundgren
Filip Manninge
Urban Lagne’us
Jan Muren

Bjorn Sédermark
Goran Wennberg
Sandra Lundh

Dag @yvind Askheim
Anders Klamer
Geir Daleng

Jonas Keijser

Ole Kristian Kvissel
Fredrik Johansson
Ewa Samuelsson
Ragnar Gunér
Anders Lundh
Stefan Johansson
Olof holmqvist
Louise Petersen
Mattias Gunnarsson
Lars Hedberg
Magnus Hanson
Ann-Kristin Svanberg
Pelle Lindell

Bjorn Svernhage
Johan Bexell

Goran Eriksson

?

Dan Hammar

Alf Magne Andersen
Bjorn Gadd

Eivind Boymo-Malm
Roger Wallhult

Jan Petter Gamborg
Niklas Engstrand
Ronny Carlsson
Gunnar Olsson
THOMAS OHLSSON
Jussi Santonen
Anders Eriksson
Adrian Gerstadt
@yvind Rishoff
Pelle Pedersen

Jan Pedersen
Martin Larsson
Johan Backstrom
Oivin BrudevollX-50
Gunnar Byrod

X-332

X-332

X-332
Dominant 105
diva 35

Life 7,5

Life 7.5

X-99

Saphire 27
One-off

X-99

Elan 350, grunn kjal.
X-99

X-99

Dehler 35 SV
Elan 40

First 36.7

CR 360
Dehler 34 SV
Xp 33

First 36.7
First 36.7
First 36.7
Dehler 34 SV
Dehler 35
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 51

JOD 35 (Jeanneau One Design 35)

X-362 Sport
First 35

Dehler 35
X-332 Sport
X-362 Sport
Dehler 35

Xp 33

First 35

Arcona 340
Luffe 40MH
X-119

Arcona 370
X-412

IMX 38

X-382

J/109
Swedestar 370
Swedestar 370
First 35

HP 1030

Luffe 40 MH
Farby 424
Dehler 39 sq
dehler 39

X412

Bavaria 38 Match
Dehler 39 JV
Dehler 39JV
Dufour 36 Performance
HP 1030

XP38

Banner 41 Sport
First 40.7

Luffe 4004
Dehler 39 SQ
Kracer 40
Cheetah 30
Farr30

Arcona 400
Comet 41 Sport
first 40.7

XP 38

Farr 30
CENTERLINE 40
Arcona 410
Arcona 410
Elan 410

First 40

JA1

First 44,7
Arcona 460
X-46

X-50

Dragonfly 920 E

GBR 6797
333
SWE 100
SWE-11
swe 400
NOR 15113
NOR 14911
SWE-560
SUI-13
SWE 104
NOR 14406
SWE-561
346
SWE 201
Duel
SWE16874
SWE 8
SWE-113
SWE 6
SWE 180
SWE 350
SWE 157
56
232
SWE 10566
SWE 69
SWE-219
SWE 8226
SWE 197
SWE 2000
SWE 158
SWE10135
SWE 39
64
SWE - 21
NOR 9299
58
23
1
NOR 10078
SWE 92961
NOR-10388
Swe-40
NOR 12645
SWE 23
SWE 22
SWE 38
9
swe 11121
237
206
NED 7356
SWE 126
54
swe 3
25
SWWE 42
5
7341
SWE 30
SWE 10039
NOR 14144
SWE 1
34
SWE 105
NOR 14441
GBR 5704
SWE 33
NED7999
SWE 8
SWE 19
SWE 12
SWE 410
NOR 13639
SWE-69
NOR 11410
4
Swe 33
Nor 9779
SWE 162

Enjoy

Let's Rock
Lady Godiva
Grace

Godspeed
Maxx
Serafina
Amazing
Xenie
Granuaile
Skuggfaxe
Piano
Doris
Thea

Miss Blue
Amalia
Trindy
Coquette IV
Rebel Yell

CAJO
Flow
Destiny

St Eimo
Faster Play

Rebellion
Aurora
Dolores

Victory
Norix
Jolie
Arwen

Blavinge
Fraga Lundh
Sweet Jane

Jambo
GAIYA
Trollfiord
Elusive
HorsePower
Totte
Almde
Endurance
catleya
Ayaka
Movon
Amanou
CIsCO
swetre

?
Snubbler
Banne Mej
Flyer

Niki
Sjoglans

Cheetah

Mrs Freckles
Vitesse
Awesome

fru puff

BlueS

Estelle

BLAELD

DAD Sportswear
?

Alice
Godevenner
Blur

New Excuse
Aquavit
Rikitin
Jokerman
Tuna

BKSS

Kullaviks kanot och kappseglingsklubb (KKKK)

GKSS

Lerkils BS

ss sléren

Sarpsborg Seilforening
Hurum Seilforening
GKSS

Nobessner Yacht Club, Tallinn, Estonia

Vénersborgs SS
Tjorns SS

Tonsberg Seilforening
StSS

SS Sloren

STSS

Lerkils Batsallskap
STSS

SSN Fjéllbacka
Lerums SS

KKKK

Gsk (Géteborgs Snipe Club)
GKSS

Karlstad SS

SSVA

Lilla Edet Batklubb
BMBK

Stromstads Segelsallskap
Maleviks Segelsallskap
HJBK

STSS

Marstrands SS

GKSS

KMS

Tjérns SS

XSS

LSSG

Asker

SFSS

Stss

GKSS

Asker Seilforening
GKSS

Asker Seilforening

Asker SF

JSS

SSVA

KKKK

STSS

sxk

ss fram

GKSS

GKSS

SS Fram

GKSS

TJSS

VASS

GKSS

Malevik

XSS

XSS

Stora Stenar SS
Nesodden Seilforening
SSVA

?

SXK

Oslo Seilforening
GKSS

STSS

SSVA

STENUNGSUNDS SEGELSALLSKAP

GKSS

SS Fram

STSS

Asker

SSVA

Sarpsborg Seilforening
MSK

SSVA

Asker Seilforening
Orrviken SS

1,241
1,241
1,241
1,242
1,243
1,244
1,244
1,245
1,247

1,25

1,25
1,251
1,253
1,253
1,256
1,258

1,26
1,263
1,263
1,263
1,265
1,267
1,266

1,27

1,27

1,27
1,271
1,272
1,272
1,259
1,276
1,278

1,27

1,27
1,291
1,277
1,287
1,286
1,289
1,285

1,29
1,273
1,291
1,293
1,293
1,284
1,296
1,297
1,298
1,316
1,301
1,302

1,31

1,31
1,311
1,312
1,314
1,316
1,317
1,317

1,34
1,325
1,327
1,331
1,332
1,335

1,34
1,317
1,351

1,35
1,383
1,363
1,372
1,378
1,391
1,383
1,403
1,413
1,418
1,497

1,57

Nej
Nej
Ja
Ja
Nej
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Nej
Ja
Nej
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Nej
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
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